
 

ABE AWARD Book List 

ISBN TITLE AUTHOR PUBLISHER RETAIL COST

9780374314347 ACCOUNTABLE H/C SLATER FARRAR STRAUS 20.99 14.69

9780316351485 AS LONG AS THE LEMON TREE KATOUH LITTLE BROWN 12.99 9.09

9781250857439 DIVINE RIVALS H/C ROSS
WEDNESDAY 
BOOKS

18.99 13.29

9780593647011 DUNGEONS DRAMA BOYCE PENGUIN 11.99 8.39

9781250895578 FACE FOR PICASSO HENLEY FARRAR STRAUS 12.99 9.09

9781250866097 GIRL WHO FELL BENEATH THE SEA OH SQUARE FISH 12.99 9.09

9781250780867 GIRL WHO FELL BENEATH THE SEA H/C OH FEIWEL & FRIENDS 19.99 13.99

9781682635636 HELL FOLLOWED WITH US WHITE PEACHTREE 12.99 9.09

9781250217318 HOUSE IN THE CERULEAN SEA KLUNE TOR 18.99 13.29

9780063318687 LOOKING FOR SMOKE COBELL HARPER 15.99 11.19

9780063318670 LOOKING FOR SMOKE H/C COBELL HARPER 19.99 13.99

9780063348707
LULA DEAN'S LITTLE LIBRARY OF BANNED 
BOOKS 

MILLER HARPER 18.99 13.29

9780063348691
LULA DEAN'S LITTLE LIBRARY OF BANNED 
BOOKS H/C

MILLER HARPER 30.00 21.00

9781250908261 LUNAR NEW YEAR LOVE STORY YANG FIRST SECOND 17.99 14.39

9781250268808 MONSTROUS MYER FIRST SECOND 19.99 15.19

9780593485569 PLAN A CALETTI PENGUIN 12.99 9.09

9781250362674 PROMISE BOYS BROOKS HENRY HOLT 12.99 9.09

9780063204157 REMARKABLE BRIGHT CREATURES H/C VAN PELT HARPER 29.99 20.99

9780063204164 REMARKABLY BRIGHT CREATURES VAN PELT HAPRER 19.99 13.99

9780063160385 REZ BALL GRAVES HARPER 15.99 11.19

9780063287877 SHUT UP THIS IS SERIOUS IXTA HARPER 11.99 8.39

9780063287860 SHUT UP THIS IS SERIOUS H/C IXTA HARPER 19.99 13.99

9781250879394 STARTER VILLAIN SCALZI TOR 18.99 13.29

9780593118795 THIS IS MY AMERICA JOHNSON PENGUIN 13.99 9.79

9781547614141 YOU'RE NOT SUPPOSED TO DIE BAYRON BLOOMSBURY 11.99 8.39


